A
IR
 P
R
E
P
A
R

tamper resistant option
Mount in any orientation
R64G Ordering information
R68G Ordering information
† Typical flow with 150 psig (10 bar) inlet pressure, 90 psig (6.3 bar) set pressure and a 15 psig (1 bar) droop from set.
† Typical flow with 150 psig (10 bar) inlet pressure, 90 psig (6.3 bar) set pressure and a 15 psig (1 bar) droop from set.
ISO Symbol Port Size Model Flow† scfm (dm3/s) Weight lb (kg)
1/4" R64G-2AK-RMN 74 (35) 3.40 (1.54)
3/8" R64G-3AK-RMN 170 (80) 3.35 (1.52)
1/2" R64G-4AK-RMN 254 (120) 3.28 (1.49)
3/4" R64G-6AK-RMN 254 (120) 4.08 (1.85)
ISO Symbol Port Size Model Flow† scfm (dm3/s) Weight lb (kg)
3/4" R68G-6AK-RLN 318 (150) 4.30 (1.95)
1" R68G-8AK-RLN 381 (180) 4.20 (1.89)
1-1/4" R68G-AAK-RLN 381 (180) 4.25 (1.93)